
Mount Vernon Invitational
Girls 4K     Mount Vernon, IA     8/26/2014     Sunny, Humidity 60%, Wind WNW 5-10mph & 79°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   Ave Time   Spread

    1   Dubuque Hempstead              3    4   11   13   14   15   16   =  45      17:10      0:37

    2   Mount Vernon-Lisbon            6    8    9   17   22   23   26   =  62      17:26      0:59
    3   Vinton-Shellsburg              2    5   12   21   34   36   45   =  74      17:33      2:29
    4   Benton Community               1   20   28   31   38   39   41   = 118      18:03      4:03
    5   Waverly-Shell Rock            10   24   29   33   35   37   50   = 131      18:26      1:50
    6   West Delaware                 18   19   25   30   44   46   47   = 136      18:25      2:18
    7   Springville-Central City       7   48   49   51   52   56        = 207      19:58      4:09
    8   Davenport North               27   32   42   54   55   59   60   = 210      20:07      3:37
    9   Louisa-Muscatine              40   43   53   57   58             = 251      21:33      4:13

 Incomplete Teams:  west liberty

 Plc Scr Name              Yr School              Time    mpm        Plc Scr Name              Yr School              Time    mpm

   1   1 Sophia Gilbert    FR Benton Community     15:23  6:11
   2   2 Lily Horst        JR Vinton-Shellsburg    16:30  6:38
   3   3 Casey Nichols     FR Dubuque Hempstead    16:50  6:46
   4   4 Alesha Duccini    JR Dubuque Hempstead    16:52  6:47
   5   5 Payton Leonard    SR Vinton-Shellsburg    16:56  6:49
   6   6 Maren Jeppson     JR Mount Vernon-Lisb    17:05  6:53
   7   7 Katelyn Gloeckner SO Springville-Centr    17:09  6:54
   8   8 Kendra Shmidt     SR Mount Vernon-Lisb    17:14  6:56
   9   9 Lucy Conroy       SR Mount Vernon-Lisb    17:14  6:56
  10  10 Ashlee Litterer   JR Waverly-Shell Roc    17:16  6:57
  11  11 Kristin Brown     SO Dubuque Hempstead    17:18  6:57
  12  12 Bristi Gerber     JR Vinton-Shellsburg    17:21  6:59
  13  13 Emily Buchheit    SO Dubuque Hempstead    17:23  7:00

  14  14 Heather Muntz     JR Dubuque Hempstead    17:27  7:01
  15  15 Heather Hostager  FR Dubuque Hempstead    17:28  7:02
  16  16 Elli Saddler      JR Dubuque Hempstead    17:29  7:02
  17  17 Faith Anton       SO Mount Vernon-Lisb    17:29  7:02
  18  18 Janna Utter       JR West Delaware        17:36  7:05
  19  19 Kaitlin Pauls     SR West Delaware        17:39  7:06
  20     Tatum Koenig      FR west liberty         17:44  7:08
  21     Erin Lange        JR Dubuque Hempstead    17:48  7:10
  22     Caissa Tuley      SR Dubuque Hempstead    17:53  7:12
  23  20 Carma Armstrong   SO Benton Community     17:56  7:13
  24  21 Elisabeth Davis   FR Vinton-Shellsburg    17:58  7:14
  25     Courtney Beringer SR Dubuque Hempstead    18:00  7:15

  26  22 Lydia Frey        SO Mount Vernon-Lisb    18:05  7:16
  27  23 Hayley Corkin     SO Mount Vernon-Lisb    18:07  7:17
  28  24 Haley Eckenrod    SR Waverly-Shell Roc    18:07  7:17
  29  25 Hannah Gaffney    SR West Delaware        18:10  7:18
  30  26 Shae Banwart      SO Mount Vernon-Lisb    18:10  7:19
  31  27 Lindsay Wardlow   FR Davenport North      18:16  7:21
  32     Heidi Welu        SO Dubuque Hempstead    18:20  7:23
  33     Brenna Fransen    SO Dubuque Hempstead    18:24  7:24
  34     Ashley Leibfried  SO Dubuque Hempstead    18:30  7:27
  35  28 Allison Jensen    SO Benton Community     18:37  7:29
  36     Ellyn Simon       SR Dubuque Hempstead    18:41  7:31
  37     Jessica Mendenhal FR Dubuque Hempstead    18:42  7:31

  38  29 Emma Wagoner      FR Waverly-Shell Roc    18:44  7:32
  39  30 Kinsey Gudenkauf  SO West Delaware        18:47  7:33
  40  31 Megan McGovern    SR Benton Community     18:53  7:36
  41  32 Kelsey Harrell    FR Davenport North      18:56  7:37
  42  33 Kayla Tjebkes     FR Waverly-Shell Roc    18:56  7:37
  43  34 Cassie Kenney     FR Vinton-Shellsburg    18:58  7:38
  44  35 Haley Grawe       SR Waverly-Shell Roc    19:06  7:41
  45  36 Annika Schmidt    JR Vinton-Shellsburg    19:17  7:46
  46  37 Pj Whitney        JR Waverly-Shell Roc    19:22  7:48
  47     Shyla Thurston    FR Dubuque Hempstead    19:24  7:48
  48  38 Jaicee Lyons      SO Benton Community     19:26  7:49
  49  39 Anna Hagen        SR Benton Community     19:31  7:51
  50     Lindsay Benko     JR Dubuque Hempstead    19:33  7:52

  51     Ellen Welu        SR Dubuque Hempstead    19:36  7:53
  52  40 Madison Sturms    SR Louisa-Muscatine     19:41  7:55
  53  41 Libby Clark       SO Benton Community     19:44  7:56
  54  42 Alicia Luebbe     JR Davenport North      19:45  7:57
  55     Haley Baker       SO Mount Vernon-Lisb    19:49  7:59
  56  43 Haily McClanahan  JR Louisa-Muscatine     19:51  7:59
  57     Taylor Sherman    JR Mount Vernon-Lisb    19:52  8:00
  58  44 Ellen Mattice     SR West Delaware        19:54  8:00
  59  45 Dawne Schminke    SR Vinton-Shellsburg    19:54  8:00
  60  46 Addison Schrader  SR West Delaware        19:54  8:00
  61     Olivia Olltrogge  SR Vinton-Shellsburg    19:56  8:01
  62  47 MacY Klein        SO West Delaware        19:59  8:02

  63     Jessica Crook     JR west liberty         20:05  8:05
  64  48 MacY Wright       JR Springville-Centr    20:08  8:06
  65     Amber Freund      SR Dubuque Hempstead    20:16  8:09
  66     Lexie Hoyne       JR Dubuque Hempstead    20:22  8:12
  67  49 Shelby Malone     SR Springville-Centr    20:24  8:13
  68     Sydney Pratt      SO Mount Vernon-Lisb    20:25  8:13
  69     Abigail Frisch    FR Dubuque Hempstead    20:26  8:13
  70     Hannah Clark      JR Mount Vernon-Lisb    20:28  8:14
  71     Tori Steiner      FR Mount Vernon-Lisb    20:30  8:15
  72     Elly Glode        FR Vinton-Shellsburg    20:32  8:16
  73     Hannah Kalous     FR Vinton-Shellsburg    20:32  8:16
  74  50 Emma Figura       FR Waverly-Shell Roc    20:33  8:16
  75     Grace Reyerson    SO Waverly-Shell Roc    20:35  8:17

  76     Hailey Butler     SR Dubuque Hempstead    20:38  8:18
  77     Morgan Barnard    JR Benton Community     20:42  8:20
  78     Carly Selken      SO Benton Community     20:42  8:20

  79     Marissa Roe       JR Mount Vernon-Lisb    20:42  8:20
  80     Katie Steffen     SO West Delaware        20:42  8:20
  81     Amanda Hedlund    SR Mount Vernon-Lisb    20:47  8:22
  82  51 Nicole Uhlenkamp  SR Springville-Centr    20:54  8:25
  83     Alia Galvan       FR west liberty         20:56  8:25
  84     Karis Bird        SR Waverly-Shell Roc    20:56  8:25
  85     Nichole Bowden    SR Dubuque Hempstead    20:57  8:26
  86     Skylar Winter     SR Benton Community     20:59  8:27
  87     Gabby Hiner       FR Benton Community     21:01  8:27
  88     Kyli Orr          FR Mount Vernon-Lisb    21:09  8:30
  89     Jamie Glanz       SO West Delaware        21:10  8:31
  90     Emily Tvedt       SO Mount Vernon-Lisb    21:10  8:31
  91  52 Rachel Gloeckner  SR Springville-Centr    21:18  8:34

  92     Erin McCrath      FR Dubuque Hempstead    21:20  8:35
  93     Maddy Burke       FR West Delaware        21:25  8:37
  94     Laura Maschino    FR Benton Community     21:26  8:37
  95     Michael Desotel   JR Waverly-Shell Roc    21:27  8:38
  96     Abby Loecke       FR West Delaware        21:31  8:39
  97     Ellie Seward      JR Waverly-Shell Roc    21:31  8:40
  98     Emily McCalla     JR Waverly-Shell Roc    21:31  8:40
  99  53 Jenna Murray      SR Louisa-Muscatine     21:32  8:40
 100     Grace Pisarik     FR Mount Vernon-Lisb    21:32  8:40
 101     Olive Fitzgerald  FR Mount Vernon-Lisb    21:33  8:40
 102     Marin Woods       SR West Delaware        21:34  8:41
 103     Emma Baker        SR west liberty         21:34  8:41

 104     Morgan Ungs       FR West Delaware        21:35  8:41
 105     Devan Seigert     SR Dubuque Hempstead    21:38  8:42
 106     Abby McGrane      FR West Delaware        21:38  8:42
 107     Hanna Marbach     JR West Delaware        21:39  8:43
 108     Cassidy Nulty     JR Benton Community     21:41  8:43
 109     Isabelle Tharp    JR Dubuque Hempstead    21:42  8:44
 110     Jessie Glanz      SR West Delaware        21:42  8:44
 111     Caitlyn Landuyt   SR Benton Community     21:44  8:45
 112     Emily Larosa      FR West Delaware        21:45  8:45
 113     Sage Smith        FR Dubuque Hempstead    21:47  8:46
 114  54 Emily Sparks      FR Davenport North      21:47  8:46
 115     Emilie Spratt     JR Waverly-Shell Roc    21:48  8:46

 116     Jean Springsteen  SR Mount Vernon-Lisb    21:49  8:47
 117     Emily Friedman    FR Mount Vernon-Lisb    21:50  8:47
 118     Caite Ponto       SR Waverly-Shell Roc    21:50  8:47
 119     Rachel Gordon     SR Vinton-Shellsburg    21:51  8:47
 120     Liz Vanhove       FR Waverly-Shell Roc    21:51  8:48
 121     Autumn Brosius    FR Dubuque Hempstead    21:53  8:48
 122  55 Marissa Robertson SO Davenport North      21:54  8:49
 123     Kylie Miracle     SR Vinton-Shellsburg    21:55  8:49
 124     Emerson Rheingans FR Dubuque Hempstead    21:59  8:51
 125     Krissy Weir       SO Waverly-Shell Roc    22:07  8:54
 126     Hailey Myers      SR Benton Community     22:10  8:55
 127     Emily Schmitt     FR Dubuque Hempstead    22:13  8:56
 128     Megan Klein       JR Dubuque Hempstead    22:15  8:57

 129     Heidi Yonkovic    SO West Delaware        22:15  8:57
 130     Abbey Teubel      SR Mount Vernon-Lisb    22:24  9:01
 131     Bailey Hauser     FR Mount Vernon-Lisb    22:28  9:02
 132     Bernadette Podusk SR Mount Vernon-Lisb    22:32  9:04
 133     Noelle Ossenkop   FR Mount Vernon-Lisb    22:35  9:05
 134     Sammie Boyles     FR Benton Community     22:35  9:05
 135     Jaclyn Juergens   SR West Delaware        22:35  9:05
 136     Megan Mishmash    SR Benton Community     22:36  9:05
 137  56 Izzy Betzer       JR Springville-Centr    22:41  9:08
 138  57 MacKenzie Hargrav SO Louisa-Muscatine     22:50  9:11
 139     Haley Manders     FR Dubuque Hempstead    23:00  9:15
 140     Kielyn Tutton     JR West Delaware        23:02  9:16

 141     Holly Miller      JR Benton Community     23:03  9:16
 142     Jessica Beatty    SR Benton Community     23:08  9:18
 143     Haley Krob        FR Mount Vernon-Lisb    23:11  9:19
 144     Briana Whitney    FR Waverly-Shell Roc    23:12  9:20
 145     Bailey Barnard    FR Benton Community     23:13  9:20
 146     Quincy Chihak     FR Mount Vernon-Lisb    23:14  9:21
 147     Kennedi Rogers    FR West Delaware        23:15  9:21
 148     Emily Klein       SR West Delaware        23:15  9:21
 149     Cassidy Oberreute JR West Delaware        23:17  9:22
 150     Kelley Scherbring FR West Delaware        23:29  9:27
 151     Camryn Beam       SO Waverly-Shell Roc    23:31  9:28
 152     Larissa Moreland  JR Mount Vernon-Lisb    23:33  9:28
 153     Hannah Thompson   JR Benton Community     23:36  9:30

 154     Annie Cassutt     SO West Delaware        23:39  9:31
 155     Isabelle Breitfel JR West Delaware        23:41  9:32
 156     Hallie Krier      JR Dubuque Hempstead    23:47  9:34
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Mount Vernon Invitational
Girls 4K     Mount Vernon, IA     8/26/2014     Sunny, Humidity 60%, Wind WNW 5-10mph & 79°

 Plc Scr Name              Yr School              Time    mpm        Plc Scr Name              Yr School              Time    mpm

 157     Clarissa Player   FR Mount Vernon-Lisb    23:49  9:35

 158  58 Kelsey Chapman    SR Louisa-Muscatine     23:54  9:37
 159     Kara Hawker       SO West Delaware        23:58  9:39
 160     Josie Crick       FR Mount Vernon-Lisb    23:59  9:39
 161     Karys Lillie      SR Vinton-Shellsburg    24:03  9:41
 162  59 Rachel Luong      SO Davenport North      24:07  9:42
 163     Hannah Hennings   SO Waverly-Shell Roc    24:10  9:44
 164     MacY Gudenkauf    JR West Delaware        24:12  9:44
 165     Lisette Thomas    FR Dubuque Hempstead    24:14  9:45
 166     Rory McCollum     SO Mount Vernon-Lisb    24:15  9:45
 167     Alyssa Sellner    SO West Delaware        24:19  9:47
 168     Kenna Coates      SO West Delaware        24:23  9:48
 169     Anna Versemann    FR Waverly-Shell Roc    24:25  9:50

 170     Olivia Gomes      FR Waverly-Shell Roc    24:27  9:50
 171     Kelbie Eskelsen   JR Mount Vernon-Lisb    24:32  9:52
 172     Ruth Black        SO Waverly-Shell Roc    24:39  9:55
 173     Makenzie Frey     JR Mount Vernon-Lisb    24:41  9:56
 174     Morgan Lee        SO West Delaware        24:51 10:00
 175     Heather Dean      SO Dubuque Hempstead    24:54 10:01
 176     Emily Less        JR Dubuque Hempstead    25:00 10:03
 177     Katie Bahr        SR Dubuque Hempstead    25:02 10:04
 178     Ally Ogden        JR Waverly-Shell Roc    25:07 10:06
 179     Mallory Dillion   FR Dubuque Hempstead    25:15 10:09
 180     Caitlin Briggs    SR West Delaware        25:21 10:12
 181     Stacie Moorman    SR West Delaware        25:21 10:12
 182     Taylor Butler     SO Dubuque Hempstead    25:23 10:13

 183     Megan Downs       JR West Delaware        25:26 10:14
 184     Marisa Bieschke   FR Benton Community     25:27 10:14
 185     Katie Phillips    SR West Delaware        25:28 10:15
 186     Ella Oakleaf      SO West Delaware        26:00 10:27
 187     Jordyn MacDonald  SR West Delaware        26:05 10:30
 188     Kara Moorman      JR West Delaware        26:35 10:42
 189     Emma Kehrli       SO West Delaware        27:05 10:54
 190     Kate Baumler      SR Mount Vernon-Lisb    27:17 10:59
 191     Theresa Gruber-Mi SO Mount Vernon-Lisb    28:14 11:22
 192     Lexi Kelly        SO Mount Vernon-Lisb    28:29 11:28
 193  60 Janiah Johnson    FR Davenport North      31:29 12:40
 194     Amber Ogden       FR Waverly-Shell Roc    31:54 12:50

 195     Brianna Long      SO Waverly-Shell Roc    31:55 12:50
 196     Addy Bixby        SO Waverly-Shell Roc    32:06 12:55
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Mount Vernon Invitational
Girls 4K     Mount Vernon, IA     8/26/2014     Sunny, Humidity 60%, Wind WNW 5-10mph & 79°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm                    Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Dubuque Hempstead                 Score =   45

    3    Casey Nichols, FR              16:50  6:46
    4    Alesha Duccini, JR             16:52  6:47
   11    Kristin Brown, SO              17:18  6:57
   13    Emily Buchheit, SO             17:23  7:00
   14    Heather Muntz, JR              17:27  7:01
   15    Heather Hostager, FR           17:28  7:02
   16    Elli Saddler, JR               17:29  7:02
         Erin Lange, JR                 17:48  7:10
         Caissa Tuley, SR               17:53  7:12
         Courtney Beringer, SR          18:00  7:15
         Heidi Welu, SO                 18:20  7:23
         Brenna Fransen, SO             18:24  7:24

         Ashley Leibfried, SO           18:30  7:27
         Ellyn Simon, SR                18:41  7:31
         Jessica Mendenhall, FR         18:42  7:31
         Shyla Thurston, FR             19:24  7:48
         Lindsay Benko, JR              19:33  7:52
         Ellen Welu, SR                 19:36  7:53
         Amber Freund, SR               20:16  8:09
         Lexie Hoyne, JR                20:22  8:12
         Abigail Frisch, FR             20:26  8:13
         Hailey Butler, SR              20:38  8:18
         Nichole Bowden, SR             20:57  8:26
         Erin McCrath, FR               21:20  8:35
         Devan Seigert, SR              21:38  8:42

         Isabelle Tharp, JR             21:42  8:44
         Sage Smith, FR                 21:47  8:46
         Autumn Brosius, FR             21:53  8:48
         Emerson Rheingans, FR          21:59  8:51
         Emily Schmitt, FR              22:13  8:56
         Megan Klein, JR                22:15  8:57
         Haley Manders, FR              23:00  9:15
         Hallie Krier, JR               23:47  9:34
         Lisette Thomas, FR             24:14  9:45
         Heather Dean, SO               24:54 10:01
         Emily Less, JR                 25:00 10:03
         Katie Bahr, SR                 25:02 10:04

         Mallory Dillion, FR            25:15 10:09
         Taylor Butler, SO              25:23 10:13

  2) Mount Vernon-Lisbon               Score =   62
    6    Maren Jeppson, JR              17:05  6:53
    8    Kendra Shmidt, SR              17:14  6:56
    9    Lucy Conroy, SR                17:14  6:56
   17    Faith Anton, SO                17:29  7:02
   22    Lydia Frey, SO                 18:05  7:16
   23    Hayley Corkin, SO              18:07  7:17
   26    Shae Banwart, SO               18:10  7:19
         Haley Baker, SO                19:49  7:59

         Taylor Sherman, JR             19:52  8:00
         Sydney Pratt, SO               20:25  8:13
         Hannah Clark, JR               20:28  8:14
         Tori Steiner, FR               20:30  8:15
         Marissa Roe, JR                20:42  8:20
         Amanda Hedlund, SR             20:47  8:22
         Kyli Orr, FR                   21:09  8:30
         Emily Tvedt, SO                21:10  8:31
         Grace Pisarik, FR              21:32  8:40
         Olive Fitzgerald, FR           21:33  8:40
         Jean Springsteen, SR           21:49  8:47
         Emily Friedman, FR             21:50  8:47
         Abbey Teubel, SR               22:24  9:01

         Bailey Hauser, FR              22:28  9:02
         Bernadette Poduska, SR         22:32  9:04
         Noelle Ossenkop, FR            22:35  9:05
         Haley Krob, FR                 23:11  9:19
         Quincy Chihak, FR              23:14  9:21
         Larissa Moreland, JR           23:33  9:28
         Clarissa Player, FR            23:49  9:35
         Josie Crick, FR                23:59  9:39
         Rory McCollum, SO              24:15  9:45
         Kelbie Eskelsen, JR            24:32  9:52
         Makenzie Frey, JR              24:41  9:56
         Kate Baumler, SR               27:17 10:59

         Theresa Gruber-Miller, SO      28:14 11:22
         Lexi Kelly, SO                 28:29 11:28

  3) Vinton-Shellsburg                 Score =   74
    2    Lily Horst, JR                 16:30  6:38
    5    Payton Leonard, SR             16:56  6:49
   12    Bristi Gerber, JR              17:21  6:59
   21    Elisabeth Davis, FR            17:58  7:14
   34    Cassie Kenney, FR              18:58  7:38
   36    Annika Schmidt, JR             19:17  7:46
   45    Dawne Schminke, SR             19:54  8:00
         Olivia Olltrogge, SR           19:56  8:01
         Elly Glode, FR                 20:32  8:16

         Hannah Kalous, FR              20:32  8:16
         Rachel Gordon, SR              21:51  8:47
         Kylie Miracle, SR              21:55  8:49
         Karys Lillie, SR               24:03  9:41

  4) Benton Community                  Score =  118
    1    Sophia Gilbert, FR             15:23  6:11
   20    Carma Armstrong, SO            17:56  7:13
   28    Allison Jensen, SO             18:37  7:29
   31    Megan McGovern, SR             18:53  7:36
   38    Jaicee Lyons, SO               19:26  7:49
   39    Anna Hagen, SR                 19:31  7:51
   41    Libby Clark, SO                19:44  7:56
         Morgan Barnard, JR             20:42  8:20
         Carly Selken, SO               20:42  8:20
         Skylar Winter, SR              20:59  8:27
         Gabby Hiner, FR                21:01  8:27

         Laura Maschino, FR             21:26  8:37
         Cassidy Nulty, JR              21:41  8:43
         Caitlyn Landuyt, SR            21:44  8:45
         Hailey Myers, SR               22:10  8:55
         Sammie Boyles, FR              22:35  9:05
         Megan Mishmash, SR             22:36  9:05
         Holly Miller, JR               23:03  9:16
         Jessica Beatty, SR             23:08  9:18
         Bailey Barnard, FR             23:13  9:20
         Hannah Thompson, JR            23:36  9:30
         Marisa Bieschke, FR            25:27 10:14

  5) Waverly-Shell Rock                Score =  131

   10    Ashlee Litterer, JR            17:16  6:57
   24    Haley Eckenrod, SR             18:07  7:17
   29    Emma Wagoner, FR               18:44  7:32
   33    Kayla Tjebkes, FR              18:56  7:37
   35    Haley Grawe, SR                19:06  7:41
   37    Pj Whitney, JR                 19:22  7:48
   50    Emma Figura, FR                20:33  8:16
         Grace Reyerson, SO             20:35  8:17
         Karis Bird, SR                 20:56  8:25
         Michael Desotel, JR            21:27  8:38
         Ellie Seward, JR               21:31  8:40
         Emily McCalla, JR              21:31  8:40

         Emilie Spratt, JR              21:48  8:46
         Caite Ponto, SR                21:50  8:47
         Liz Vanhove, FR                21:51  8:48
         Krissy Weir, SO                22:07  8:54
         Briana Whitney, FR             23:12  9:20
         Camryn Beam, SO                23:31  9:28
         Hannah Hennings, SO            24:10  9:44
         Anna Versemann, FR             24:25  9:50
         Olivia Gomes, FR               24:27  9:50
         Ruth Black, SO                 24:39  9:55
         Ally Ogden, JR                 25:07 10:06
         Amber Ogden, FR                31:54 12:50

         Brianna Long, SO               31:55 12:50
         Addy Bixby, SO                 32:06 12:55
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Mount Vernon Invitational
Girls 4K     Mount Vernon, IA     8/26/2014     Sunny, Humidity 60%, Wind WNW 5-10mph & 79°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm                    Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  6) West Delaware                     Score =  136

   18    Janna Utter, JR                17:36  7:05
   19    Kaitlin Pauls, SR              17:39  7:06
   25    Hannah Gaffney, SR             18:10  7:18
   30    Kinsey Gudenkauf, SO           18:47  7:33
   44    Ellen Mattice, SR              19:54  8:00
   46    Addison Schrader, SR           19:54  8:00
   47    MacY Klein, SO                 19:59  8:02
         Katie Steffen, SO              20:42  8:20
         Jamie Glanz, SO                21:10  8:31
         Maddy Burke, FR                21:25  8:37
         Abby Loecke, FR                21:31  8:39
         Marin Woods, SR                21:34  8:41

         Morgan Ungs, FR                21:35  8:41
         Abby McGrane, FR               21:38  8:42
         Hanna Marbach, JR              21:39  8:43
         Jessie Glanz, SR               21:42  8:44
         Emily Larosa, FR               21:45  8:45
         Heidi Yonkovic, SO             22:15  8:57
         Jaclyn Juergens, SR            22:35  9:05
         Kielyn Tutton, JR              23:02  9:16
         Kennedi Rogers, FR             23:15  9:21
         Emily Klein, SR                23:15  9:21
         Cassidy Oberreuter, JR         23:17  9:22
         Kelley Scherbring, FR          23:29  9:27
         Annie Cassutt, SO              23:39  9:31

         Isabelle Breitfelder, JR       23:41  9:32
         Kara Hawker, SO                23:58  9:39
         MacY Gudenkauf, JR             24:12  9:44
         Alyssa Sellner, SO             24:19  9:47
         Kenna Coates, SO               24:23  9:48
         Morgan Lee, SO                 24:51 10:00
         Caitlin Briggs, SR             25:21 10:12
         Stacie Moorman, SR             25:21 10:12
         Megan Downs, JR                25:26 10:14
         Katie Phillips, SR             25:28 10:15
         Ella Oakleaf, SO               26:00 10:27
         Jordyn MacDonald, SR           26:05 10:30

         Kara Moorman, JR               26:35 10:42
         Emma Kehrli, SO                27:05 10:54

  7) Springville-Central City          Score =  207
    7    Katelyn Gloeckner, SO          17:09  6:54
   48    MacY Wright, JR                20:08  8:06
   49    Shelby Malone, SR              20:24  8:13
   51    Nicole Uhlenkamp, SR           20:54  8:25
   52    Rachel Gloeckner, SR           21:18  8:34
   56    Izzy Betzer, JR                22:41  9:08

  8) Davenport North                   Score =  210

   27    Lindsay Wardlow, FR            18:16  7:21
   32    Kelsey Harrell, FR             18:56  7:37
   42    Alicia Luebbe, JR              19:45  7:57
   54    Emily Sparks, FR               21:47  8:46
   55    Marissa Robertson, SO          21:54  8:49
   59    Rachel Luong, SO               24:07  9:42
   60    Janiah Johnson, FR             31:29 12:40

  9) Louisa-Muscatine                  Score =  251
   40    Madison Sturms, SR             19:41  7:55
   43    Haily McClanahan, JR           19:51  7:59
   53    Jenna Murray, SR               21:32  8:40
   57    MacKenzie Hargrave, SO         22:50  9:11

   58    Kelsey Chapman, SR             23:54  9:37

 Incomplete Teams:

 west liberty
   20    Tatum Koenig, FR            17:44     7:08
   63    Jessica Crook, JR           20:05     8:05
   83    Alia Galvan, FR             20:56     8:25
  103    Emma Baker, SR              21:34     8:41
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